

Falcon Wealth Planning lands Finalist Position in 2022 Wealthies Awards

Falcon Wealth is a Finalist in WealthManagement.com's 2022 Industry Awards as a "Rising Star of the Year"

ONTARIO, CALIFORNIA, USA, June 9, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The 2022 "Wealthies" is

WealthManagement.com's eighth annual awards program that honors individuals, organizations, and companies that helps financial advisors create excellent outcomes for their clients and build better businesses. Out of a history-making 1,000 nominees, Falcon Wealth Planning was chosen as one of the 225 organizations to be selected as finalists.

This year's awards were expanded to include new categories in order to recognize organizations that are leading the way in retirement planning, charitable giving, integration and implementation of digital assets, and individual awards to honor up-and-comers at RIA Firms. Falcon Wealth's dedication and tenacity to ensure that its clients remain educated and worry-





The team at Falcon Wealth Planning.



free about their retirement planning and investments helped land a seat as a Finalist in the Rising Star of the Year category, which was created to recognize the next generation in leadership in RIA firms.

Winners for these awards will be announced at an awards ceremony held at a black-tie event in New York City on September 8, 2022.

About Falcon Wealth Planning

Falcon Wealth Planning is a full-service Financial Planning Firm designed to help clients achieve their financial goals while controlling their taxes, fees, and the risk they take on their investments. We specialize in comprehensive financial planning. We are a FEE ONLY Registered Investment Advisor that specializes in tax-efficient retirement income and helping our clients achieve their financial goals.

Falcon Wealth
Falcon Wealth Planning, Inc.
+1 855-963-2526
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/575919683

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.